
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

By Mail 3320 2 0 0 11 0 6

Cancellation Notice from another State 00 0 0 0 0 0 1

Confirmation Notice 3518 4 0 0 13 0 12

Correction 105 0 1 0 4 0 1

High School 1610 0 0 0 6 0 3

In Person 97 0 0 0 2 0 2

Jury Notice 11 0 0 0 0 0 8

Merge Voters 44 0 0 0 0 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 21071472 120 5 12 479 19 5

NVRA by Mail 22 0 0 0 0 0 3

Online Voter Registration 8353 6 0 0 24 0 0

Social Security Administration 10069 7 0 2 21 1 2

State Designated Agencies 10773 5 1 1 26 1 1

USPS Sticker 3424 4 0 1 4 1 7

Volunteer 96 0 0 0 3 0 0

Voter Notification Card 21 1 0 0 0 0 4

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 12/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 01/02/2018
Report No.: VR-013

1765 149 7 16 593 22 2552TOTAL 55

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 51 9 0 1 15 4 80

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 8 1 0 0 1 0 10

Death Notice 642 75 1 1 38 15 772

Duplicate 1 0 0 0 2 0 3

Failure to Vote 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Incomplete Application 5 1 1 0 4 0 11

Moved Out of State 43 5 1 1 5 1 56

Not Eligible 29 0 0 2 14 2 47

PCC-Potential Criminal Conviction 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Underage/Show Id 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Duplicate/Merged 7 1 0 0 0 1 9
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 12/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 01/02/2018
Report No.: VR-013

1623 192 5 13 286 36 2155TOTAL

County Transfer Out -834 -99 -2 -8 -206 -13 -1162

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

285 111 5 1 127 32 561

178 84 12 18 239 561

From

To 30

-107 -27 7 17 112 -2 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

451717 41280 1027 1561 65937 11605 573127

1765 149 7 16 593 2552

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 22

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

75

-731 -82

7 0

-2 -4

1 23

-60

1

-19

107

-898

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-107

-52 -9

-27 7

0 -1

17 112

-15

-2

-4

0

-81

* REACTIVATED (+) 176 15 2 1 33 3 230

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -834 -99 -2 -8 -206 -13 -1162

452009 41234 1039 1583 66417 11593 573875END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 12/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 01/02/2018
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

By Mail 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Confirmation Mail Process 13 3 0 0 2 0 18

Confirmation Notice 36 6 0 0 7 0 49

Correction 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Death Notice 40 3 0 0 3 3 49

FPCA 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

In Person 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

Motor Vehicle Administration 122 7 0 1 13 1 144

Moved Out of State 351 105 4 3 81 9 553

Not Eligible 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Online Voter Registration 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

State Designated Agencies 12 0 0 0 1 0 13

USPS Sticker 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

633 129 5 4 119 14 904TOTAL

-45 -5 -1 0 -8 -1County Transfer Out -60

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

31531 3361 89 164 6149 928 42222BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -405 -111 -4 -3 -87 -12 -622

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

52 9

0 0

0 1

0 0

15

0

4

0

81

*REACTIVATED (-) -188 -15 -1 -1 -24 -1 -230

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -45 -1-5 0 -8 -1 -60

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30945 3239 83 161 6045 918 41391TOTAL INACTIVE
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 12/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 01/02/2018
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

452009 41234 1039 1583 66417 11593 573875ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 30945 3239 83 161 6045 918 41391

482954 44473 1122 1744 72462 12511 615266TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

3313

1771

471

185

MDVOTERS Page : 4


